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Cou Gerard Horsten 40-49 1 D0 D1 V5 D3 D4 V5 D2 D2 D3 V5 D1 V5 V5 D4 V5 D3 6 16 0,375 53 62 -9 12. 6. 40-49
Kard Arwin Kardolus 40-49 2 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 14 16 0,875 78 35 43 1. 1. 40-49
SCA Matthijs vd Scheer 50-59 3 V5 D0 D2 D4 D3 V5 D4 V5 V5 D4 D1 V5 D2 D3 D3 D4 5 16 0,313 55 65 -10 14. 5. 50-59
MVO Paul van der Berg 40-49 4 D2 V5 V4 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 11 16 0,688 71 58 13 3. 2. 40-49

Irs Lauwrwnce Gough 60-69 5 V4 D0 V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 D3 V5 D4 D4 V5 D4 D4 V5 D3 7 16 0,438 63 67 -4 11. 1. 60-69
Rap George van Heerde 50-59 6 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 12 16 0,750 73 56 17 2. 1. 50-59
Cou Henri Faber 40-49 7 D1 D2 D4 D4 V5 D4 D4 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 V5 7 16 0,438 64 67 -3 10. 5. 40-49
Onmi Leo Pasmans 70+ 8 V5 D1 V5 D3 D2 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 11 16 0,688 66 57 9 5. 1. 70+
D'art Jan Somers 50-59 9 V5 D2 D3 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 10 16 0,625 66 54 12 7. 2. 50-59
Rap Maarten Verhoeven 40-49 10 V4 D4 D4 D1 D4 D1 D3 D3 D0 D3 V5 V5 D3 V5 D3 D1 4 16 0,250 49 72 -23 16. 8. 40-49
MVO Joop Breedveldt 50-59 11 D4 D1 V5 D4 V5 D4 D4 D2 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 9 16 0,563 67 57 10 8. 3. 50-59
Zaïr Diot Maingy 40-49 12 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 D1 D3 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 11 16 0,688 68 58 10 4. 3. 40-49

Bosch Yves Braspenning 40-49 13 D0 D2 D0 D3 D2 D0 D4 D2 D3 D3 D0 D3 D2 D2 D2 D1 0 16 0,000 29 80 -51 17. 9. 40-49
AEW Edwin Treffers 40-49 14 D4 D3 V4 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 D4 V5 V5 D2 V5 10 16 0,625 68 54 14 6. 4. 40-49
CT Paul de Ridder 60-69 15 V5 D2 V5 D3 V5 D1 V5 D3 D1 D4 D2 D3 V5 D3 D3 D2 5 16 0,313 52 72 -20 15. 2. 60-69
3 M Freek Teeseling 40-49 16 D3 D2 V5 D4 D3 D4 D2 D3 D4 V5 D0 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 16 0,375 57 67 -10 13. 7. 40-49
3 M Willem Fraij 50-59 17 V5 D2 V5 D2 V5 V5 D4 D3 D1 V5 D4 V5 V5 D2 V5 D4 8 16 0,500 62 60 2 9. 4. 50-59

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats

1. 40-49 1
2. 50-59 1
3. 40-49 2
4. 40-49 3
5. 70+ 1
6. 40-49 4
7. 50-59 2
8. 50-59 3
9. 50-59 4

10. 40-49 5
11. 60-69 1
12. 40-49 6
13. 40-49 7
14. 50-59 5
15. 60-69 2
16. 40-49 8
17. 40-49 9

Rap Maarten Verhoeven 10
Bosch Yves Braspenning 13

SCA Matthijs vd Scheer 3
CT Paul de Ridder 15

Cou Gerard Horsten 1
3 M Freek Teeseling 16

Cou Henri Faber 7
Irs Lauwrwnce Gough 5

MVO Joop Breedveldt 11
3 M Willem Fraij 17

AEW Edwin Treffers 14
D'art Jan Somers 9

Zaïr Diot Maingy 12
Onmi Leo Pasmans 8

Rap George van Heerde 6
MVO Paul van der Berg 4

Kard Arwin Kardolus 2
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KMSV Gerrit Beekhuizen 60-69 1 D4 D1 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 D3 V5 D1 D3 V5 V5 V5 9 15 0,600 58 49 9 6. 2. 60-69
Scar Henk Uijting 50-59 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 14 15 0,933 73 42 31 1. 1. 50-59
Cou Jurgen Geerlings 40-49 3 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 13 15 0,867 73 37 36 2. 1. 40-49

KMSV Toon van der Grinten 60-69 4 D2 D3 D4 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 10 15 0,667 65 49 16 4. 1. 60-69
d"Art Marc Heujdt 40-49 5 D3 D0 D2 D4 D3 D2 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 7 15 0,467 52 59 -7 9. 4. 40-49
Rap Ineke Knape D50-59 6 D1 D3 D0 D1 V5 D1 V5 V5 D3 D4 D1 D0 V5 V5 V5 6 15 0,400 44 60 -16 11. 1. D50-59
DSV R M Stierhout 40-49 7 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D3 11 15 0,733 69 40 29 3. 2. 40-49
BG Siem Kamp 70+ 8 D1 D1 D2 D4 D1 D4 D2 V5 V5 D2 D3 D3 V5 V5 V5 5 15 0,333 48 63 -15 12. 1. 70+
dÁrt Rogier vd Werff 40-49 9 D2 D4 D1 D1 D3 D4 D2 D2 D4 D0 D4 V5 D4 V5 D3 2 15 0,133 44 71 -27 16. 6. 40-49
Wez Guy Wouters 50-59 10 V5 D1 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D4 D4 D4 D4 V5 D4 7 15 0,467 62 59 3 8. 3. 50-59
Zaïr Eric Dobbelaar 50-59 11 D4 D3 D3 D3 D4 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 V5 V5 7 15 0,467 62 58 4 7. 2. 50-59
DSV Jaap Wassink 40-49 12 V5 D4 V5 D1 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D4 V5 10 15 0,667 66 51 15 5. 3. 40-49
FRL Loek Schoep 60-69 13 V5 D2 D3 D4 D4 V5 D1 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D4 D4 D1 6 15 0,400 57 63 -6 10. 3. 60-69
Rap Ron Weber 50-59 14 D2 D3 D0 D3 V5 D0 D2 D3 V5 V5 D3 D1 V5 D4 V5 5 15 0,333 46 67 -21 13. 4. 50-59
Scar Peter Sliepenbeek 40-49 15 D2 D3 D4 D3 D1 D3 D0 D3 D2 D1 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 15 0,267 46 71 -25 14. 5. 40-49
DSV Patrick Bauwens 20-39 16 D2 D2 D0 D0 D3 D1 V5 D3 V5 V5 D1 D1 V5 D3 D4 4 15 0,267 40 66 -26 15. 1. 20-39

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats

1. 50-59 1
2. 40-49 1
3. 40-49 2
4. 60-69 1
5. 40-49 3
6. 60-69 2
7. 50-59 2
8. 50-59 3
9. 40-49 4
10. 60-69 3
11. D50-59 1
12. 70+ 1
13. 50-59 4
14. 40-49 5
15. 20-39 1
16. 40-49 6

Scheidsrechter

Datum: Eindhoven 18-11-2012

Ferrum Vetum 2012/5 Degen B Poule

Schermer     Treffer:

Ronde Poule Unique Loper
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Meldingen
Geen Logische Fouten

Scar Henk Uijting 2

Einduitslag Poule Unique
Ver Naam Nr

Cou Jurgen Geerlings 3
DSV R M Stierhout 7

KMSV Toon van der Grinten 4
DSV Jaap Wassink 12

KMSV Gerrit Beekhuizen 1
Zaïr Eric Dobbelaar 11
Wez Guy Wouters 10
d"Art Marc Heujdt 5
FRL Loek Schoep 13
Rap Ineke Knape 6
BG Siem Kamp 8

Rap Ron Weber 14
Scar Peter Sliepenbeek 15
DSV Patrick Bauwens 16
dÁrt Rogier vd Werff 9


